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Use this Preparation Jug to ensure that the correct amount of water is added to all
Vikan mops and cloths.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
FDA compliant raw material (CFR 21)
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard

Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubik metre

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)
Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

581110
ABS-plastic
No

No

10 Pcs.

120 Pcs.
120 Pcs.
430 mm
205 mm
170 mm

82 mm

205 mm
180 mm
0.19 kg
0.0283 kg
0.0283 kg
0.22 kg
0.003026 M3
5705025811109
15705025811106
39241000

Denmark



